       M-XF Series
Safety Excess Flow Valves
Features
•
• Broad calibration range
• Effective operation with liquids or gases
• In-line flow

Standard Part Numbering
M-XF
Code Size Type Code Code Type Code Type
0.75
1.00
1.50
2.00
3.00
4.00
6.00
8.00
10.0
3�4”
1”
1  1�2”
2”
3”
4”
6”
8”
10”
CS
SS
FCS
FSS
LCC
Carbon Steel
316 SS
Forged CS
 Forged SS
 LT CS Steel
150
300
600
800
1500
V
K
E
Viton®
Kalrez®
EPDM
12.0 12”
F
N
FKM
NBR
ASTM
A216 WCB
A351 CF8M
A350 LF2 CI1
A182 F316
T PTFE
Code
RF